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
$1750 Ross at, 6 r. near Bdwy. bridge.

CHAS. KING ER CO.. 225 Henry Bldg.
$2650 WILLIAMS AVE. HOME$2650

$350 DOWN
Here 1 a real value: 6 room house, modern

plumbing, eto.; 50x118 foot lot: Williams eve.
st: in and paid; this la a

1L(!?y..ir.- - if w V. V,wh 2 uuu; total pricean Hee2."v ?dr
M'GUIRE, ABLNGTON BLDG.

io ouj xour Some. Alain igos.
A FINE STONE HOUSE

NINE ROOMS
TtTMaJl -.. lis. -. a.4.1.1 - - ..,

fireplaces, furnace, sleeping porch, oak floors.
enameled bedrooms, den or library on first floor;

street imDrovementa in and oaid for: rinse in.
blocks from liawtnorne ave.: price $oo00.

Offer the terms yoa can beat handle. P. B.
Van Nice. 401 Concord hide. Marshal S4R.
$3150 ARTISTIC HAW THORN E BUNGALOW

A m mnriera hnnMi Kk
tion hall, foil mirror, livine room firnl
beaded glass, bookcases, paneled Hl-- g ;

mtcn Kitcnen, wiute enamel plumbing, close to
car. paved ..rtreet Terms.' "w.

t r at ftraxnwa Knnara iwa tea, hi. riiteta a -
FRANK U M'GUIRE. ABINGTON BLEKi..

To Buy Tour Home. Main 1064.
'

wnoiwTfiTK BA--vi. ,, -A MR 1Mb, WCH UUUk, U IWI111 DUOfUOW,
built-i-n conveniences, full oement basement wash
traya, 2 blocks from car; 44th t near Holgate.
price $1700, terms.

C. v. WARRINER
RITTER, LOWE It CO.

203-5-- 7 Board of Trade bldg.
$1830 BUNGALOW BARGAIN $1850

$200 DOWN.- - $20 PER MONTH
4 room attractive bungalow, white enamel

lumbing. electricity and caa 40th nearfnoi,. 'full lot: help you make first payment
necessary. See
FRANK L. M'GUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.

10 Buy lour Home. Main 1068.

J

EOU SALE HOUSES
LOQK ATJH ESE TODAY r
7Kf 2 room hrnxe. lot 100x100. oa E.JJ 81t bet. fcollsday and Multaomh,

200 easn. . . t
QOA .room cottage, beih. elactrtaty. lot I

www 43X102. 121 Bancroft ,av- a- west I

aid, s l no k I

300 1 si.S-eS- S- "
to

room cottage, lot 46x181, 414 1

I vvsv reasenden- - st. near Stewart, Bt.
a an x..v.

OAA Nice -- 6 room eottaga. 1246 Minn--
I OUVJ sots near 8imnaoa. $200 cash.
frf a w

I 3UU street, 188 Nebraska, west aide. 1

. . i
I 1 11 ) ' Iso"?"' Ji AL.V"nam, near a i uu. evyt I

AHA 7 room house. 2 lots, 1028 xuw
are., cor. Humboldt; $500 cash.

AAA B room cottage. 832 Fremont near
vDUUU Rodney are.. $600 cash.
flMMAAii i ft mom Mtttaa-a- .

. 888 . .Fairbanks L.
iV..JJ near Thurman. west atde, ooo easn. i

9400 7 toom non' 2 "i.fS1 IIibl"nd I

V4-- ' w st, near m. iiui, eovu emu. will
big snap.

9fifin rm. cot.. 259 Haasala, nr. Larra-vJ)ZUU- U

bee. nr. Bdwy. bridge. $500 cash.
flJOCRA 6 room house and two sleeping I

Hwwv porches, garage, 452 Jessup near

.n. rr Fine roodera a. bungalow, eon- -
1 HI 1 crete block garage. lot 60xlQ bis1 W E. 12th N, near Mason. $500 cash.

J. V. G&USSI
818 Board of Trade. Main 7452.

HAVE DISCOTERED ANOTHER GEM.
EVERYTHING AS DESCRIBED.

832505 room bungalow, attic, fireplace, book'
eases, china closet, built-i- n writing aess,

seat, Dutch kitchen.
M-?'ri- full .nrmntrTth I

carase in basement drive right in and
let your family out in the dry; beautiful
electrio futures, beveled plate glass mir
ror in entrance naii; corner lot, imp.
paid; near Imngton car. Terms.

A. WICKMAN CO., 314 Stark. Main 6S3.
Sunday call Tabor 8317.'

OPEN SUNDAY
2 room house close to tine ear serlv

ice: baa toilet, city water and eleotrlo
lights; kng lease on large lot at $4 per
month; this can be bought at a snap
price and $75 handles; yon can't beat
this. 309 Oak at Broadway 4133.

VACANT
6 large rooms, enclosed sleeping porch, center I

reception hall. Xlreplale. furnace, oak floors.
garage on alley at rear, newly tinted, enameled I

and painted: 2 sets French doors-,built-- im and 3
porches. 647 Ladd ave. All street improve--1

ments in and paid at this price. $5250. Offer
the terms you can best handle. P. B. Van Nice,
401 Ooncord bldg., Marshall 6454.

CLOSE-I- N SNAPS
, , .ft, ri. . a nf . aalux,., s.no "'l.n., tioyw, .

T7S Montana ave.. B rms. 81800.
828 IS. Sslmon st. 6 rms.. 8800 cash.
1008 E. Salmon. 6 rms.. $2000; $300 cash.
1000 S Morrison st. 6 rooms. $1750; $80$

gaSh
"P'T'-J!!I5- fL.1?'? J100, office"J.; photos at

Fred W. German Co.. 782 Cham, of Gosa.
WEST SIDE HOME
AND INVESTMENT

$2000 will buy a good 5 room house on hard
surfaoe streets, short walk to business center; I

lnT oI u incumbrance; 11th st near College,
A CJ 1113. '

O. A WARRINER
BITTER, LOWE & CO.

203-5-- 7 Board of Trade bldg.

$1850 COMPLETELY furnished 4
rm. neat home, modern plumbing,

82d st, real- snap, $450 'cash.
G. C. GOLDEN B E RG , Abihgton bldg.
"35 Years in Portland." Main. 4803.

1100 DOWN. $10 MONTHLY. PRICR tft40
Buys neat 8 room cottage completely furnished.
good sleeping porch. $300 worth of furniture,
garden tools and wood in the ahed. an included
in the price. This place ia in Montavilla at
least 16 min. walk from the car and not on
Broadway and Wash, sta, Fred W. German. -

82500 HOME BARGAIN $2500
7 room attractive home, white enamel plumb- -

mg. electrlcuy and gas full lot close to Irv-
ington car; cost $4006; mortgagee offers for
$2ouo: terms: K. 18th nesr Shaver. See

FRANK L. M'GUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.
10 Dur iour nome. sm iuos.

12qo rmwN.
' $1500 4 room jneat cottage, newly painted.

Hancock st. near E. 6th. Walking distance.
No rnortgage or liens.
FRANK U M'GUIRE. ABINGTON BLDG

10 xour aome. Main 1068
FOR SALE House at 610 E. 7th st N.,

modern, well built 7 room bungalow: corner.
50x100 foot lot: garage: house comDarativelv
new; will tell to responsible buyer on terms like I

monthly rent See P. W. Haroo d. 811 Journal I

bw- - Phones Main 7178,
$10 DOWN, $10 monthly 4 room ceiled and

t nerea nnmn in verv n t oni,.: .

nice lot 40x100. picket fence all around; total
price $060. Mere a a chance for Mr. Man able
to do -- hie -- own work. Fred W. German Co.,

unamoer or commerce. I

NEAR LONE FIR CEMETERY $1800 i
Very neat 6 room modern bungalow The

bouse is not ia the best of condition and needs
a few minor repairs, but Is a very decided
snap. $300 cash will handle. Fred W. Ger- -
man Co., iaJ (jnamber of Commerce.

HAWTHOHNE BUNGALOW BARGAIN
Modern except fireplace: got to be sold this

week. Price slashed to $2000. half cash; paved
streets in and paid, uwner. a'hone evenings.
isoor o; oaytime juain ouvn.

$1100 KENTON Disf tllC'T $1100
Neat 4 Tfom bungalow.- - 60x100 lot Hard-

wood noors in living room. Terms. See
FRANK L. M'GUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.

To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.
Tf i ifTTlAD'T 'TV AT AtIT

$375 7 roon andreeTing reh. atrictl,
modem in aveSy detail: hdwd. floors,
fireplace, furnace, imp. all in and paid.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.. 314 Stark. Main 563.
rmrratr. Tot--siika r . .- -j m.iin i tAAWW. V WW Ml. dV .V l"l 111 1 1 11C

.ni,i,.,i- -. n --n n . rn. hn. .,. . i l." - - -
mfc tlS.

M. E. LEE. 505 Corbett btdg. .

- ROOM house, lot 40x120. 20 ft alley. 2
blka carline: street rraded. sidewalk and

eorbing In: worth $800, for $500, $50 down.
$10 month, 6 per cent if sold st once. Ts. 3029.

. Houses All Sizes
$700 no. We have them. - -

AB8HER. WITH GODDARD. 602 Couch bldg.
NICE warm eottage. 'Ideal location

improvements not modern, but the best bar--
gain in city ior iuu; some terms; 2 car
lines. 984 28th st Take Alberta car.
$150 CASH, balance $2200 easy, secures you a

pretty modern 6 room $3000 bungalow, clean
as a pin, M-- v car,' 2H2 2aj, vacant walk in.
Owner, Tabor soa lorenoons.
FOR SALE, 4 room cottage, lot 50x50 ft,

paved st; close1 in: rented $12 per mo.
Price giouu; eaan liuu, on. ume. Pbona
Wdln. 4473
WEST SIDE close in 6 room cottage, lot 2$v

100. free of incumbrance: near South Ports.
land shipyards. I'rtce $28VU. rbone liar. 523.
,v-1-0 CUP A tnnAmrti 1 rnnnal himui V

n .nrir.m. NT.-To- n
TrYitia ay.. Artcrt-- v. Ot,

A NEW- - KEA't HOME ONLT S1260
m --,s nn. I a :$ a it . .
w rwuiB,- - tvuAiw. Dvst tvUs au or part

eaan. Taoor Bl.i
HOUSE, 3 room,, good : condition, lot 50x100

fenced. Price $700, $100 cash, balance easy
term."!. Marshall 1V7V.
6 ROOM house, snap for poor people, lot 100

103. 1 block from Woodlawn car. $1050. isnnI ' r. A ... . . - "
flown, uwner. i- -g lawv
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